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REGION GROUP

ISIN:  AU0000253502

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
2.24 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.90% (0.02)

AU0000253502
RGN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.24 AUD (79,754)
2.25 AUD (7,614)
2.25 AUD

2.26 AUD

2.22 AUD

2.22 AUD
2.239158 AUD
6,113,258
13,674,897.06
1,801

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000253502&ID_NOTATION=72914360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43a5b2422170a84f0b0c0fb8dced1842a62413f8d389d1d39ff9dbc620a47530&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8506f74480101f81e&time=1724021178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2c01c33e639898e102404a0d379eba52141d43642b9ad1b3acbb8a6dfccff5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b97adc971a9e40f0e&time=1724021178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52f5c3f844e710abd313bc089ddef89e24760a8bd451370c10e15160a02d2afd&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e5d52c08edab598c&time=1724021178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d5448aed452f1b591e0acc3a66634bb79cca66b75cb29883677b9a55df33a31&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65cfd8d371bd3f8e5&time=1724021178&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38c0db64e9e8c6f0b4d5e7a77f1b20353f998dffc09869ce9a6827521f513c23&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b92402ec209b2474&time=1724021178&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
2.24 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.90% (0.02)

ISIN AU0000253502
Symbol RGN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.24 AUD (79,754)
Ask (Ask size) 2.25 AUD (7,614)
Open 2.25 AUD
High 2.26 AUD
Low 2.22 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.22 AUD
VWAP 2.239158 AUD
Volume (pcs) 6,113,258
Trading volume 13,674,897.06
Number of trades 1,801
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.75% +2.28% -15.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 +0.05 -0.41
Beta 1.05 1.13 0.86
Volatility 20.74 21.23 21.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/17

2024/

Time

22:02

10:32

08:04

21:59

21:46

2.24 AUD (3,222,817
2.22 AUD (3,376,425
2.21 AUD (2,716,348
2.18 AUD (3,018,353
2.40 AUD (2024/03/28
2.08 AUD (2024/06/27
2.40 AUD (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.93 AUD (2023/10/30)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

1.3648 EUR 0.00 1

1.33EUR  0.00 4

1.324 EUR 0.00 2

2.00USD 0.00 2

1.3638 EUR 0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=72914360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210744792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402991080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310698469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74676365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74676365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214470069

REGION GROUP

08/16
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 2.24 AUD 13.67 1,801
Exchange 08/16
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REGION GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Region

Contact Details
REGION GROUP

Pitt Street, Level 5 50 2000 Sydney
Telefon: +61 2 8243 4900

Fax: -

E-mail: admin@regiongroup.au
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mailto:admin@regiongroup.au
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